
  

R098X      
 
SENECA  
RIPSTOP HI-ACTIVITY JACKET 

A retro-styled ripstop waterproof long coat with multiple pockets: 
ripstop offers greater resistance to tearing and ripping - ideal for 
long term weather protection 

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6210400000 

Tech info:  
Waterproof 4000mm 
Windproof                                           151222 

Fabric:  
Outer: Stormdri 4000100% Ripstop Polyester with PVC 
coating 
Filling: 100% Polyester 
Lining Upper Body: 100% Polyester Fleece 
Lining Lower Body: 100% Polyester 

Features: 

 

 Concealed/detachable fully lined hood with tear 
release chin guard 

 Elasticated cuffs with tear release adjuster 

 Mesh backed underarm zip vents 

 Inside mesh pocket & pen holder 

 2 spacious zipped front pockets 

 Heavy duty zip through collar 

 Adjustable shock cord hem 

 Adjustable draw cord waist 

 Headphone cable loop 

 Semi-elasticised hem 

 Zipped chest pockets 

 Double storm flap 

 Reflective patch  

 Taped seams 

 Hang loop 

 D-ring 
 

USP:  

     

Sizes  
UK 
EU 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
58 

2XL 
52 
62 

3XL 
55 
66 

Colours:  
                RED/ANTHRACITE (186/432)               
                NAVY/RED (282/186) 
                NAVY (282)                 
                ANTHRACITE/BLACK (432/BLK)                 

Wash:  

Decoration: Transfer, Embroidery 

Access: Concealed inner back and left chest zips 

Carton: 20  Pack: 5 SKU: 24 
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