

**R098X** 

SENECA RIPSTOP HI-ACTIVITY JACKET

## A retro-styled ripstop waterproof long coat with multiple pockets: ripstop offers greater resistance to tearing and ripping - ideal for long term weather protection

Origin: China	Commodity Code: 6210400000
Tech info: Waterproof 4000mm Windproof 151222	Fabric: Outer: Stormdri 4000100% Ripstop Polyester with PVC coating Filling: 100% Polyester Lining Upper Body: 100% Polyester Fleece Lining Lower Body: 100% Polyester
<image/>	<ul> <li>Concealed/detachable fully lined hood with tear release chin guard</li> <li>Elasticated cuffs with tear release adjuster</li> <li>Mesh backed underarm zip vents</li> <li>Inside mesh pocket &amp; pen holder</li> <li>2 spacious zipped front pockets</li> <li>Heavy duty zip through collar</li> <li>Adjustable shock cord hem</li> <li>Adjustable draw cord waist</li> <li>Headphone cable loop</li> <li>Semi-elasticised hem</li> <li>Zipped chest pockets</li> <li>Double storm flap</li> <li>Reflective patch</li> <li>Taped seams</li> <li>Hang loop</li> <li>D-ring</li> </ul>
Sizes UK EU	S         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL           38         41         44         47         52         55           48         50         54         58         62         66
Colours: RED/ANTHRACITE (186/432)	$_{\mathrm{Wash:}} \boxtimes \Join \boxtimes \boxtimes \bigotimes$
NAVY/RED (282/186) NAVY (282) ANTHRACITE/BLACK (432/BLK	<ul> <li>Decoration: Transfer, Embroidery</li> <li>Access: Concealed inner back and left chest zips</li> </ul>





R098X SENECA RIPSTOP HI-ACTIVITY JACKET